3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

! 1$100,000 SHIB
125M SHIB

700M SHIB

125M SHIB
$100,000 BONE #01
125M SHIB

125M SHIB

I 1$30,000 SHIB
$100,000 BONE

700M SHIB

# Date & time

POLYGON

Oxf921d44919f98%9ab710a88530abe01147d9a9fd2

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &

0.00 USD
Shiba Inu
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
Shiba Inu
NFT Airdrop
NFT Airdrop
GOLD
Voucher

NFT Airdrop

Transaction Id

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xf921d44919f989ab710a88530abe01147d9a9fd2

Date & time

2023-11-06
10:00:30

2023-10-27
09:28:29

2023-10-24
10:57:26

2023-10-22
21:50:47

2023-10-17
15:52:46

2023-10-04
14:37:49

2023-09-30
08:13:01

2023-09-29
23:35:03

2023-09-20
16:10:17

Transaction Id

Ox770482ccd463c9ac445e

7ef49cec7c070alabfffal

550fdlde51dacf82h38be8

0x3005031604593ab057bd

e54b2c2f69190ebd86ab%4

942fb28a2953c1ff486026

Oxcd6fSh4e7643a80f792a

529907f7ecceabc8affaef

1a9b001137ec1b813f1251

Oxed324a84e7e4d85113e3

ed1c603845bf0fcbhe7lef4

9be772ccdf7391ff6fd33b

0x4ddb1d35b716325b5778

8ff1e325836acc3d732aa?

5ee2aal001cd3889956b3d8

Oxb5a43cd4ec8faf967eba

bac4aace2287ehc21e445F

Cc6649637936d7668968546

Ox06bf8b78f69b298basld

e4d12e4hbe092209d17f8be

dalf80818185h8ce8abe9c

Ox8ed403dc7f636657bfc8

319f017c51d9a59c46119b

febb0dSeb5c05dd156F72f

Oxbfd690582e740d6c3cb3

a8e12a60314ee546052fh6

b801742e76e0ccf787d465

Amount

+

+

1 NFT Airdrop
Voucher

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop
Round

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

1 Shiba Inu

1 Shiba Inu

1 Voucher

1 GOLD
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x770482ccd463c9ac445e7ef49cec7c070a1a0fffa1550fd1de51dacf82b38be8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x770482ccd463c9ac445e7ef49cec7c070a1a0fffa1550fd1de51dacf82b38be8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x770482ccd463c9ac445e7ef49cec7c070a1a0fffa1550fd1de51dacf82b38be8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3005031604593ab057bde54b2c2f69190ebd86ab94942fb2aa2953c1ff486026
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3005031604593ab057bde54b2c2f69190ebd86ab94942fb2aa2953c1ff486026
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x3005031604593ab057bde54b2c2f69190ebd86ab94942fb2aa2953c1ff486026
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd6f5b4e7643a80f792a529907f7ecceabc8a00aef1a9b001137ec1b813f1251
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd6f5b4e7643a80f792a529907f7ecceabc8a00aef1a9b001137ec1b813f1251
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcd6f5b4e7643a80f792a529907f7ecceabc8a00aef1a9b001137ec1b813f1251
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed324a84e7e4d85113e3ed1c603845bf0fcbe71ef49be772ccdf7391ff6fd33b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed324a84e7e4d85113e3ed1c603845bf0fcbe71ef49be772ccdf7391ff6fd33b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xed324a84e7e4d85113e3ed1c603845bf0fcbe71ef49be772ccdf7391ff6fd33b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ddb1d35b716325b57788ff1e325836acc3d732aa25ee2aa001cd3889956b3d8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ddb1d35b716325b57788ff1e325836acc3d732aa25ee2aa001cd3889956b3d8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ddb1d35b716325b57788ff1e325836acc3d732aa25ee2aa001cd3889956b3d8
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb5a43cd4ec8fa0967e6a6ac4aace2287ebc21e445fc6649637936d7668968546
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb5a43cd4ec8fa0967e6a6ac4aace2287ebc21e445fc6649637936d7668968546
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb5a43cd4ec8fa0967e6a6ac4aace2287ebc21e445fc6649637936d7668968546
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06bf8b78f69b298ba41de4d12e4be092209d17f8beda1f80818185b8ce8a6e9c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06bf8b78f69b298ba41de4d12e4be092209d17f8beda1f80818185b8ce8a6e9c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x06bf8b78f69b298ba41de4d12e4be092209d17f8beda1f80818185b8ce8a6e9c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ed403dc7f636657bfc8319f017c51d9a59c46119bfebb0d5eb5c05dd156f72f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ed403dc7f636657bfc8319f017c51d9a59c46119bfebb0d5eb5c05dd156f72f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8ed403dc7f636657bfc8319f017c51d9a59c46119bfebb0d5eb5c05dd156f72f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfd690582e740d6c3c63a8e12a60314ee546052fb6b801742e76e0ccf787d465
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfd690582e740d6c3c63a8e12a60314ee546052fb6b801742e76e0ccf787d465
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xbfd690582e740d6c3c63a8e12a60314ee546052fb6b801742e76e0ccf787d465

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Date & time

2023-09-12
22:54:26

2023-09-11
18:58:15

2023-09-10
17:12:22

2023-09-08
22:04:36

2023-09-08
17:26:54

2023-09-07
23:09:48

2023-09-07
02:36:09

2023-09-06
01:21:48

2023-09-05
11:58:05

Transaction Id

0x7d644da8aB378cdcl97d

38bchaded45e2ad71b6d4l

9f3ed21e94203c4lach%ab

Oxff3ab63a038e4378b4c8

Qaa2ecl3edflfatsa822ab6as

11b7f80e8aels5eb63d94017

Ox664cff63eb5f814fd184

6d6837c3a4198hee5c1481

9felffb4alb8ec442b2c24

0xdd66951525301a18eel4

cff90852c9c408fdh0Be715

66910c2b4a23clbaBlas89

Ox5ad1174bc84afth6é6c8ada

51a0c18ab40c7340b2998e

8c8h60c3f0f37edb588803

Oxf3d667f89e06383633f2

733264abel92b03954fa%99

c7c9el1907ea5d8eccfeb8f

Oxc6f778464862a108e1b8

elb642f8cch855f06a8b4c

25987b1c85d5ehb8df7ba80

Oxf3f44a233fdf296c9lee

9880e13d86097a19d59422

78aeccl60e9887d9d119c?

0x25411a41d4412874eb0a

38d75612chf14157e4ec2?

136302022d33a40fdc44c?

Amount

+ 1 NFT #515/1000

+

+

+

+

+

+

+

1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH

AIRDROP

1 NFT

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT

1 NFT
Round

1 NFT
Round

Voucher

Voucher

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Airdrop

Giveaway

v

v
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d644da8a0378cdc197d38bcba3e345e2ad71b6d419f3ed21e94203c41acb9ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d644da8a0378cdc197d38bcba3e345e2ad71b6d419f3ed21e94203c41acb9ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7d644da8a0378cdc197d38bcba3e345e2ad71b6d419f3ed21e94203c41acb9ab
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xff3ab63a038e4378b4c80aa2ec3edf1faf4822a6a511b7f80e8ae15e63d94017
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xff3ab63a038e4378b4c80aa2ec3edf1faf4822a6a511b7f80e8ae15e63d94017
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xff3ab63a038e4378b4c80aa2ec3edf1faf4822a6a511b7f80e8ae15e63d94017
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x664cff63eb5f814fd1846d6837c3a4198bee5c14819fe0ffb4a168ec442b2c24
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x664cff63eb5f814fd1846d6837c3a4198bee5c14819fe0ffb4a168ec442b2c24
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x664cff63eb5f814fd1846d6837c3a4198bee5c14819fe0ffb4a168ec442b2c24
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd66951525301a18ee14cff90852c9c408fdb0e71566910c2b4a23c1ba01a589
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd66951525301a18ee14cff90852c9c408fdb0e71566910c2b4a23c1ba01a589
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xdd66951525301a18ee14cff90852c9c408fdb0e71566910c2b4a23c1ba01a589
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ad1174bc84afb6c8ada51a0c18ab40c7340b2998e8c8b60c3f0f37edb588803
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ad1174bc84afb6c8ada51a0c18ab40c7340b2998e8c8b60c3f0f37edb588803
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x5ad1174bc84afb6c8ada51a0c18ab40c7340b2998e8c8b60c3f0f37edb588803
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3d667f89e06383633f2733264abe192b03954fa99c7c9e1907ea5d8eccfeb8f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3d667f89e06383633f2733264abe192b03954fa99c7c9e1907ea5d8eccfeb8f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3d667f89e06383633f2733264abe192b03954fa99c7c9e1907ea5d8eccfeb8f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6f778464862a108e1b8e1b642f8ccb855f06a8b4c25987b1c85d5eb8df7ba80
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6f778464862a108e1b8e1b642f8ccb855f06a8b4c25987b1c85d5eb8df7ba80
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xc6f778464862a108e1b8e1b642f8ccb855f06a8b4c25987b1c85d5eb8df7ba80
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3f44a233fdf296c91ee9880e13d86097a19d5942278aecc160e9887d9d119c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3f44a233fdf296c91ee9880e13d86097a19d5942278aecc160e9887d9d119c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf3f44a233fdf296c91ee9880e13d86097a19d5942278aecc160e9887d9d119c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x25411a41d4412874eb0a38d75612cbf14157e4ec27136302022d33a40fdc44c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x25411a41d4412874eb0a38d75612cbf14157e4ec27136302022d33a40fdc44c9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x25411a41d4412874eb0a38d75612cbf14157e4ec27136302022d33a40fdc44c9

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

19 2023-08-30 Oxef2c95165e7ce3248196 + 1 NFT Airdrop v
02:33:04 9392e2d2t1963312e762f9 Round
a3f72%9a%9e2bdec22h65798

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef2c95165e7ce3248196939ae2d2f19633f2e762f9a3f729a9e2bdec22b65798
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef2c95165e7ce3248196939ae2d2f19633f2e762f9a3f729a9e2bdec22b65798
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xef2c95165e7ce3248196939ae2d2f19633f2e762f9a3f729a9e2bdec22b65798

